Information Day

Funding opportunities
under the UCPM Multi Annual Work Programme

(2021- 2024) . -

30 March 2022 * *




Agenda

13:40

14:20

15:00

15:10

15:45

16:30

- Adaptation grants under the European Civil Protection Pool (ECPP)
International cooperation programmes in the European neighbourhood

- Cross-border prevention and preparedness and marine pollution (Track 2)
- Union Civil Protection Knowledge Network — Calls for proposals for UCPM Exercises

[short break]

Call for Proposals for Network Partnerships

eGrants Participant Portal
Administrative, financial and legal issues

Closing remarks

European
Commission



Slido.com

#UCPMInfoDay

EEEEEEEE
Commission



	Information Day ��Funding opportunities ��under the UCPM Multi Annual Work Programme��(2021- 2024)��30 March 2022 
	Agenda
	Slido.com��#UCPMInfoDay

