

Information Day

Funding opportunities

under the UCPM Multi Annual Work Programme

(2021- 2024)

30 March 2022





Agenda

13:40	 Adaptation grants under the European Civil Protection Pool (ECPP) International cooperation programmes in the European neighbourhood
14:20	 Cross-border prevention and preparedness and marine pollution (Track 2) Union Civil Protection Knowledge Network – Calls for proposals for UCPM Exercises
15:00	[short break]
15:10	- Call for Proposals for Network Partnerships
15:45	eGrants Participant PortalAdministrative, financial and legal issues
16:30	- Closing remarks



Slido.com

#UCPMInfoDay

See you after the break!



